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Anlage
Huttenallee 110, 47800 Krefeld
G 02151/503450 info@tv03sg.de

Damen 30 2 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Fabienne Evora
m 0173 8104478; f.evora@gmx.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

ID-Nr.

LK

Steinstral3er, Marcel 1 Hammes, Rieke
T 0176 86097916 sportwart@tv03sg.de 2 Klein, Maike

3 Erpel, Anke
Jugendwart/in 4  Meuer, Jutta
Rothschuh, Petra 5 Alder, Silvia

27500549 LK5,1
27904246 LK5,7
28202301 LK5,8
27850455 LK5,8
27604033 LK7,8

T 0179 1360461 petra.rothschuh@gmail.com
6 Neutzer, Maike
7 Killewald-Lorenz, Irmhild
8 Raudszus, Tanja
9 Jedrus, Denise
10 Krebs, Franziska
11 Weil, Christina
12 Melot de Beauregard, Luitgard

29200191
26950630
27250506
28050312
29251142
27905468
27852471

(SG mit TC Griin-Weil3 St.Tonis 1926 e.V.)

13 Gems, Julia-Lara
14 Schairer, Christine
15 Risse, Elena

16 Sallmann, Alex

17 Furth, Anne

18 Asmus, Laura

19 Krebs, Julia

20 Evora, Fabienne
21 Brécken, Katharina
22 Opitz, Marion

23 Hilgers, Sina

24 Konig, Ann-Kristin
25 Stepken, Sina

26 Kauth, Elena

27 Schnorrenberg, Nina
28 Kahles, Hanna

29 Schréter, Alexandra
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28951365
28503446
29253256
28051881
28906767
28890773
29251040
28803627
29350813
27552603
28253123
29251057
29153004
29355299
29208104
28651588
27084452

(SG mit TC Schwarz-Gold Rheinkamp-Repelen e.V.)

LK11,3
LK11,8
LK12,8
LK13,3
LK13,6
LK15,2
LK15,8

LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK21,1
LK23,8
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK22,4
LK23,0

DR-Sen.
D55/D45
D88/D45
D110/D40

Ra.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Neuhoff, Sylvia
Fiedler, Lisa
Giesen, Lina
Frings, Alessa
Klein, Lisa

Stutzinger, Maximiliane

Cremer, Dana
Kutscha, Anna
Jordan, Jana
Doerkes, Bettina
Hitschler, Nicole
Endom, Maike
Kremer, Simone
Ehrhoff, Farina
Schmitz, Pia
Hummel, Melina
Kronen, Daniela
Risse, Franziska
Risse, Hannah
Torger, Sandra
Rippers, Verena
Browatzki, Christina
Bakker, Ulrike

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK

28451799 LK25,0
28652227 LK23,7
29307711 LK25,0
29254629 LK24,2
28652015 LK24,8
29254899 LK25,0
28891152 LK24,1
28651447 LK25,0
29207983 LK24,6
27352909 LK24,8
27301177 LK24,8
26954017 LK24,8
27084450 LK24,8
28153811 LK24,0
29054812 LK24,0
29356195 LK24,0
27854423 LK24,0
29356196 LK24,0
29255514 LK24,0
28753233 LK24,0
28953962 LK24,0
28953963 LK24,0
26654111 LK24,6

DR-Sen.




